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Monday, April 1, 2002 - Continued 

020328 
020328 
020328 

OKLAHOMA STUDENT LOAN 
OKLAHOMA GUARANTEED LOAN 
LONNIE D ECK TRUSTEE 

2001 - 2002 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 
213630 
213631 
213632 
213633 
213728 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 

TULSA COUNTY BUILDING 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
OTA PIKEPASS SERVICE CTR 
MCCOOL, C MICHAEL 
COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA 
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FED 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FICA 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-HIFICA 
TULSA CO EMPL RETIRE FUND 
LASALLE NATIONAL BANK 
NATIONWIDE RETIRE SOLUTION 
HARTFORD LIFE & ACCIDENT INS 
DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OK 
CONTINENTAL CASUALTY CO 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY 
TULSA MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES 
NATIONWIDE RETIRE SOLUTION 
AMERICAN FAMILY, CANCER 
AMERICAN FAMILY, ICU PLAN 
LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE CO 
LEGAL CLUB OF AMERICA 
YMCA 
ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEMS, INC 

2001-02 LAW LIBRARY FUND 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 
020328 

LAW LIBRARY 
LAW LIBRARY 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FED 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FICA 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-HIFICA 
TULSA CO EMPL RETIRE FUND 
LASALLE NATIONAL BANK 
NATIONWIDE RETIRE SOLUTION 
HARTFORD LIFE & ACCIDENT INS 
DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OK 
CONTINENTAL CASUALTY CO 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY 
J. DENNIS SEMLER ) 
NATIONWIDE RETIRE SOLUTION 
LEGAL CLUB OF AMERICA 
VISION SERVICE PLAN 

GARNISHMENTS 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 

MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER. 
ELECTRIC 
MISCELLANEOUS EXP 
TRAINING 
WORKERS COMP 
PAYROLL 
FED WH TAX 
STATE WH TAX 
FICA 
HI FICA TAX 
RETIREMENT 
PEHP 
PLAN 401{A) 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
CREDIT UNION 
ANNUITY 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
YMCA 
S/T DISABILITY 

PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
FED WH TAX 
STATE WH TAX 
FICA 
HI FICA TAX 
RETIREMENT 
PEHP 
PLAN 401(A) 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PARKING 
ANNUITY 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 

126.18 
172.68 
400.00 

294.67 
477.24 
80.00 

255.20 
3,715.00 

16,011.00 
1,855.52 
749.00 

1,901.37 
444.68 

1,109.01 
516.86 
250.00 
72.21 

216.34 
14.79 

1,609.05 
58.18 

550.00 
1,525.00 

14.96 
12.16 
30.33 
8.00 

35.75 
17.68 

4,666.67 
1,897.00 
407.45 
179.00 
763.68 
178.60 
326.67 
173.33 
100.00 
14.50 

128.06 
3.30 

959.95 
9.90 

111.74 
1,016.66 

8.00 
7.49 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Selph, yes; 

Collins, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried. 

ATTEST: 

labours (L) bjt, XQ 

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk 

2001 - 2002 DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
204925 
207438 
207442 
207522 
208576 
210063 
210065 
210711 

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 
METROCALL 
OTA PIKEPASS SERVICE CTR 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
TULSA COUNTY BUILDING 
FIDELITY COURIER INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

Atif) x 
Robert N. Dick, Chairman 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 

44.86 
300.00 
62.95 

776.97 
1,053.01 
518.99 
208.00 
228.94 


