Monday, April 1, 2002 - Continued

020328	OKI AHOMA CTUDENTIL CAN		
020328	OKLAHOMA STUDENT LOAN	GARNISHMENTS	126.18
020328	OKLAHOMA GUARANTEED LOAN	GARNISHMENTS	172.68
020020	LONNIE D ECK TRUSTEE	CHILD SUPPORT	400.00
2001 - 20	002 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY		
213630	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	MOTOR ITHINGS TO SEE	
213631	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.	294.67
213632	OTA PIKEPASS SERVICE CTR	ELECTRIC	477.24
213633	MCCOOL, C MICHAEL	MISCELLANEOUS EXP	80.00
213728	COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA	TRAINING	255.20
020328	EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT	WORKERS COMP	3,715.00
020328	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FED	PAYROLL	16,011.00
020328	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	FED WH TAX	1,855.52
020328	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FICA	STATE WH TAX	749.00
020328	BANK ONE DID IDE HIDIOA	FICA	1,901.37
020328	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-HIFICA	HI FICA TAX	444.68
020328	TULSA CO EMPL RETIRE FUND	RETIREMENT	1,109.01
020328	LASALLE NATIONAL BANK	PEHP	516.86
020328	NATIONWIDE RETIRE SOLUTION	PLAN 401(A)	250.00
020328	HARTFORD LIFE & ACCIDENT INS	PREMIUMS	72.21
020328	DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OK	PREMIUMS	216.34
020328	CONTINENTAL CASUALTY CO	PREMIUMS	14.79
020328	J. DENNIS SEMLER	PREMIUMS	1,609.05
020328	PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY	PREMIUMS	58.18
	TULSA MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES	CREDIT UNION	550.00
020328 020328	NATIONWIDE RETIRE SOLUTION	ANNUITY	1,525.00
	AMERICAN FAMILY, CANCER	PREMIUMS	14.96
020328	AMERICAN FAMILY, ICU PLAN	PREMIUMS	12.16
020328	LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE CO	PREMIUMS	30.33
020328	LEGAL CLUB OF AMERICA	PREMIUMS	8.00
020328	YMCA	YMCA	35.75
020328	ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEMS, INC	S/T DISABILITY	17.68
2001-02 I	AW LIBRARY FUND	•	
020328	LAW LIBRARY	DATE	
020328	LAW LIBRARY	PAYROLL	4,666.67
020328	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FED	PAYROLL	1,897.00
020328	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	FED WH TAX	407.45
020328	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FICA	STATE WH TAX	179.00
020328	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FICA BANK ONE, DIR IRS-HIFICA	FICA	763.68
020328	TULSA CO EMPL RETIRE FUND	HI FICA TAX	178.60
020328	LASALLE NATIONAL BANK	RETIREMENT	326.67
020328		PEHP	173.33
020328	NATIONWIDE RETIRE SOLUTION	PLAN 401(A)	100.00
020328	HARTFORD LIFE & ACCIDENT INS	PREMIUMS	14.50
020328	DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OK	PREMIUMS	128.06
020328	CONTINENTAL CASUALTY CO	PREMIUMS	3.30
020328	J. DENNIS SEMLER	PREMIUMS	959.95
020328	PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY J. DENNIS SEMLER	PREMIUMS	9.90
020328		PARKING	111.74
020328	NATIONWIDE RETIRE SOLUTION	ANNUITY	1,016.66
020328	LEGAL CLUB OF AMERICA	PREMIUMS	8.00
020020	VISION SERVICE PLAN	PREMIUMS	7.49

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Selph, yes;

Collins, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Robert N. Dick, Chairman

ATTEST:

Carlone Wilson, County Clerk

. . .

2001 - 200 204925 207438 207442 207522 208576 210063 210065 210711	PEDERAL EXPRESS CORP METROCALL OTA PIKEPASS SERVICE CTR XEROX CORPORATION XEROX CORPORATION TULSA COUNTY BUILDING FIDELITY COURIER INC IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	OPERATING	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	44.86 300.00 62.95 776.97 1,053.01 518.99 208.00
210711		_		208.00 228.9